
Cyan Watermaster:  E. Taylor San Tan Irrigation District

3978 East Chandler Heights Road

Backup:  Kevin Ekren Suite 104

Gilbert, AZ  85298

Emergency:  480.787.1975

Well 3 (Three) Email:  office@santanid.com

Lineup Date:  Friday,  5/23/2025 Start Time:  5:00 AM

Property Customer Run Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Well 3 Start Up 15 Fri  5/23/2025 5:00 AM Fri  5/23/2025 5:15 AM

3305 Zuniga, Gina 15 Fri  5/23/2025 5:15 AM Fri  5/23/2025 5:30 AM

3103 Tauson, Marianne 45 Fri  5/23/2025 5:30 AM Fri  5/23/2025 6:15 AM

3126 Hickman, Russ 60 Fri  5/23/2025 6:15 AM Fri  5/23/2025 7:15 AM

3223 Tucker, Christopher 60 Fri  5/23/2025 7:15 AM Fri  5/23/2025 8:15 AM

3221 White, Earl 45 Fri  5/23/2025 8:15 AM Fri  5/23/2025 9:00 AM

3219 Baker, Steve 30 Fri  5/23/2025 9:00 AM Fri  5/23/2025 9:30 AM

3215 Robertson, Dave 45 Fri  5/23/2025 9:30 AM Fri  5/23/2025 10:15 AM

3211 Garr, Tyler 75 Fri  5/23/2025 10:15 AM Fri  5/23/2025 11:30 AM

3209 Ellis, Fred 75 Fri  5/23/2025 11:30 AM Fri  5/23/2025 12:45 PM
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS LINEUP EMAIL

CALL THE WATERMASTER FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS

WATER DELIVERY LINEUP

mailto:office@santanid.com

